
   

 

                     

 ELECTRONICS CORPORATION OF TAMIL NADU 

LIMITED CHENNAI – 35  (ELCOT) 

e-TENDER NOTICE 

 
Tenders are invited for operational of packaged chillers Air Conditioning Plant, 

VRF and AHU's thereof at ELCOT SEZs IT cum admin buildings in Trichy, 

Madurai, Tirunelveli, Salem and Hosur. 

 

Tender Reference No. : ELCOT/ITPD/CHILLER_MAINT 

/AMC/2019 

Tender Release Date : 24.07.2019  

e-Portal Training & Pre-bid 

meeting 

: 08.08.2019 at 11.00 A.M. 

Tender Closing Date & 

Time 

: 27.08.2019 at 3:00 P.M. 

Tender Opening Date & 

Time 

: 27.08.2019 at 3:15 P.M. 

Earnest Money Deposit : Rs. 60,000/- 

E-Portal Charges : Rs. 10,000/- 
 

 

For further details visit our websites: www.elcot.in  www.tenders.tn.gov.in, 

https://tenders.elcot.in. 

 

 

                                               

                                                                                                                                                                   

MANAGING DIRECTOR 

 

http://www.elcot.in/
http://www.tenders.tn.gov.in/

